



GENESIS
FINANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

4 MMTC/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110 017. PHONE: 26691132, 26691795, 26691830. FAX: 26691676. E-mail: genesis599@gmail.com

Email ID: genesis599@gmail.com / cs.gfcl@gmail.com

Website: www.genesisfinance.net

Phone: 011-26691132

CIN-L65910DL1990PLC040705

14th February, 2020

To,
The Listing Department,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62,
G-Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400098

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 [“SEBI (LODR)”] – Newspaper Publication of Financial Results

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), and in continuation to our letter dated 13th February, 2020 with regards to unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019, please find enclosed herewith, the extracts of unaudited Financial Results published on Friday, 14th February, 2020 in the newspapers “Financial Express” (English) and “Jansatta” (Hindi).

You are requested to kindly take the above disclosure on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of
Genesis Finance Company Limited


Gopal Bisht
(Director & Chief Financial Officer)
DIN: 00597160



Address: 705 A/9, Ward No.3, Flat No.3,
Mehrauli, Delhi-110030

Encl.: Extracts of newspaper advertisements as stated above.

FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN No. L72100DL1993PLC179154
Reg. Office : 205, 2nd Floor, Agarwal Chamber IV, 27, Veer Sawarkar Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
Corporate Office : Plot No. 83, NSEZ, Noida Dadri Road, Phase-II, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida- 201305

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (Ind-AS) (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	DEC 31, 2019 UNAUDITED	MAR 31, 2019 AUDITED	MAR 31, 2018 AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	995.76	4,040.36	3,250.39
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(267.79)	(16,427.88)	(5,836.22)
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	(267.79)	(16,427.88)	(5,836.22)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	1,765.98	2,992.60	18,790.85
Earnings Per Share (Rs.)* (Not annualised)			
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.96)	(0.34)
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.96)	(0.34)
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.96)	(0.34)
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.96)	(0.34)

Notes
1) Standalone Information

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	DEC 31, 2019 UNAUDITED	MAR 31, 2019 AUDITED	MAR 31, 2018 AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	971.45	3,962.00	2,905.16
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	41.84	178.61	302.16
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	41.84	178.61	302.16
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.002	0.010	0.018
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.002	0.010	0.018
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.002	0.010	0.018
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.002	0.010	0.018

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on BSE (www.bseindia.com), on NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company websites (www.fcsitd.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
For FCS Software Solutions Ltd
Sd/-
(Director)

Place : Noida
Date : Feb 13, 2020

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
Regd. Off: 4 MMT/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI - 110017
E-mail: gopalbishtgfc@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Ph: 011-26691132

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	on 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	562.14	1,555.40	270.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	386.82	903.65	24.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	386.82	903.65	24.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	284.12	657.17	17.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	284.12	657.17	17.67
6	Equity Share Capital	4,639.71	4,639.71	4,639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Financial Year 2018-19)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic: Diluted:	0.61 0.61	1.42 1.42	0.04 0.04

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.genesisfinance.net) as well as on stock exchange's website (www.mseil.in).
2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ('the Act') read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Any applicable guidance/clarification/direction issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulations are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.
3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2020.

On Behalf of the Board
For Genesis Finance Company Limited
Sd/-
Naresh Garg
(Managing Director)
DIN:00916814

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2020

SANGHVI FORGING & ENGINEERING LTD.
Regd. Office: 244/6-7, G.I.D.C. Ind. Estate, Waghodia - 391 760 Dist. Vadodra, India. Ph: 02668 - 673100 Fax: 02668-673135
CIN: L28910GJ1989PLC012015
E-mail: contact@sanghviforge.com; Website: www.sanghviforge.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2018	Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2018	Dec. 31, 2019
1	Total income from operations (net)	1343.8	1811.7	5026.0	1374.0	2137.0	6394.4
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2003.8
6	Equity Share Capital	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) : (a) Basic (b) Diluted	-1.5 -1.5	0.3 0.3	1.5 1.5	-1.6 -1.6	0.0 0.0	-13.5 -13.5

Notes:
1. The above results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. Bank of Baroda has filed application before NCLT, Ahmedabad under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy code, 2016 on 26th April, 2018. The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the company vide order passed by NCLT, Ahmedabad dated 30th August, 2019. The Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad has appointed Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain (IP Registration No. : IBB/IFA-001/JP-P00147/2017-18/10311) as Interim Resolution Professional.
3. Post commencement of the CIRP process, the Company is continuing to operate as a going concern in terms of the code.
4. The Company has received One Time Settlement (OTS) Sanction Letters from our Bankers SBI & BOB Dated. 03/10/2019. As the Company is in Process of Settling the dues, the company has not provided the interest of Q1 Rs.358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q2 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q3 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) aggregating of Rs.1076.64/- (In Lakhs) FY. 2019-20.
5. Ind AS 116 having become effective from 1st April 2019 and the impact of the same is negligible for the company.
6. The company has only one reportable segment i.e. Forging & Fittings.
7. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Ltd.
Sd/-
Vikram B. Sanghvi
Chief Financial Officer

Place : Vadodra
Date : 13th February, 2020

ASSOCIATED FINMAN LIMITED
Regd. Office: 59/17, Ground Floor, Bahubali Apartments New Rohtak, Road New Delhi-110005
Email id: rkked@yahoo.co.in; Tel No.: +91 113296321
CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018871; Website: www.associateds.net.in
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2018 Un-Audited
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(55234)	(198690)	(25153)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(55234)	(198690)	(25153)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	9053280	9053280	9053280
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.03)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.03)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseil.in

For Associated Finman Limited
Sd/-
(Dhiraj Gupta)
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2020

pacl Punjab Alkalies & Chemicals Limited
CIN: L24119CH1975PLC003607
Regd. Office: SCO 125-127, Sector 17-B, CHANDIGARH 160 017

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	5936.02	7399.99	9722.4	22497.01	28585.87
2	Other Income	694.45	234.49	133.52	1053.48	352.12
3	Total Income	6630.47	7634.48	9855.92	23550.49	28937.99
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.30	(276.01)	336.54	1301.10	3900.63
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.30	(276.01)	336.54	1301.10	3900.63
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.15)	(135.01)	336.54	1055.10	3603.00
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	13.57	(291.43)	279.68	902.58	3659.48
8	Paid up Equity Shares Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	2710.48	2710.48	2710.48	2710.48	2710.48
9	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	51.55
10	Earnings/(Loss) per Share (Rs.) (Not Annualised): a) Basic b) Diluted	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.50) (0.50)	1.24 1.24	3.89 3.89	13.28 13.28
		20.58 20.58				

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board in its meeting held on 13th February, 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 is available on the BSE Limited's Website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
3. The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(MANJIT SINGH BRAR, IAS)
Managing Director

Place : Chandigarh
Date : 13th February, 2020

PEARL POLYMERS LIMITED
CIN No. L25209DL1971PLC005535
Regd. Office : A-97/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020, INDIA
Tel. No. : +91-11-47385300, Fax : +91-11-47480746
Email : pearl@pearlpet.net, Web : www.pearlpet.net

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For quarter ended			For Nine Months Ended			Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,505.98	3,235.84	4,584.06	10,912.07	(7,587.60)	18,092.22	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(296.92)	(435.55)	(130.81)	(920.98)	(615.23)	(631.34)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(296.92)	(435.55)	(130.81)	(920.98)	(615.23)	(631.34)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(296.92)	(435.55)	(130.81)	(920.98)	(615.23)	(486.44)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(296.92)	(434.26)	(130.30)	(918.39)	(614.28)	(487.76)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2,858.53	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(1.76) (1.76)	(2.59) (2.59)	(0.78) (0.78)	(5.47) (5.47)	(3.66) (3.66)	(2.89) (2.89)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.pearlpet.net.

For PEARL POLYMERS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Chand Sethi)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00029344

Place: New Delhi
Date : 13th February, 2020

NEWAGE MARKETING LIMITED
Regd. Office: 59/17, Bahubali Apartments, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110005
Email id: rkked@yahoo.co.in; Tel No.: +91 11-28711851
CIN: L51909DL1984PLC018695; Website: www.newagemarketing.in
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2018 Un-Audited
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(54184)	(197640)	(25265)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(54184)	(197640)	(25265)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8358310	8358310	8358310
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.06)	(0.24)	(0.03)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.06)	(0.24)	(0.03)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseil.in

For Newage Marketing Limited
Sd/-
(Manish Arora)
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2020

SCHEDULE II "FORM B" PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF - STAR MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

S. No.	Particulars	Details
1	Name of the Corporate Debtor	STAR MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
2	Date of Incorporation of corporate debtor	15-09-2005
3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, DELHI & HARYANA
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U14102DL2005PTC140753
5	Address of the registered office & principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	B - 22, First Floor, Chhattarpur Enclave, Phase - II, South West Delhi 110074
6	Date of Closure Of Insolvency	10-02-2020 As per order pronounced by Hon'ble NCLT
7	Liquidation Commencement	10-02-2020
8	Name, Address, Email Address, Telephone Number And The Registration Number Of The Liquidator	NARESH KUMAR BANSAL, KD-138, FIRST FLOOR, PITAMPURA, DELHI - 110034, adv.naresh@gmail.com, 011-46019763, 9810157418, IBB/IFA-002/IP-N00486/2017-18/11448
9	Last Date For Submission Of Claims	10-03-2020

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal NEW DELHI BENCH, COURT - II has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the STAR MINERAL RESOURCES PVT. LTD. on 10th Feb, 2020. The stakeholders of [STAR MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED] are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before 10-03-2020, to the liquidator at the address mentioned above item 8. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Name and Signature of the Liquidator: NARESH KUMAR BANSAL
Date and Place: 14-02-2020, NEW DELHI

SURYA INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: B-1/H-3, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-44
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC039991; Email: cs@haldiram.com; website: www.suryaiaidialtd.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2019 (Amt. in '000)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	134.59	364.58	126.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	40.05	146.30	33.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	40.05	146.30	33.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	28.91	106.45	24.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.91	(76.19)	24.00
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	698.58	698.58	698.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.41 0.41	(1.09) (1.09)	0.34 0.34

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.suryaiaidialtd.com).
2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.02.2020.
3. Previous quarterly/year figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.
4. Total income from operations shown above does not include other incomes/loss.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Surya India Limited
Sd/-
Preeti Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00011450

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2020

BERVIN INVESTMENT & LEASING LIMITED
Regd. Office: 607, Rohit House, 3 Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001
CIN : L65993DL1990PLC039397; Web: www.bervin.com; Email: secretary@bervin.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2019 (Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	62.41	1,553.10
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.90	9.69
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.90	9.69
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.90	9.69

